
DAY DATE TIME Visitor Home Field
Sat 26-Sep 8:00 AM TLL 1 TLL 4 AP 3
Sat 26-Sep 8:00 AM OVLL WLL 2 CORONADO 5
Sat 26-Sep 8:00 AM CRLL 1 CRLL 2 SKATE 2
Sat 26-Sep 8:00 AM TLL 2 TLL 3 AP 1
Sat 26-Sep 8:00 AM WLL 1 CDO JK 1
Mon 28-Sep 5:15 PM WLL 2 TLL 1 AP 1
Wed 30-Sep 6:00 PM CRLL 2 OVLL CORONADO 5
Wed 30-Sep 5:00 PM TLL 3 CRLL 1 CROSSROADS 2
Tues 29-Sep 6:30 PM CDO TLL 2 AP 3
Mon 28-Sep 6:30 PM TLL 4 WLL 1 AP 1
Sat 3-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 1 CRLL 2 SKATE 2
Sat 3-Oct 8:00 AM OVLL TLL 3 ap 3
Sat 3-Oct 8:00 AM CRLL 1 CDO JK 1
Sat 3-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 2 WLL 1 ap 1
Sat 3-Oct 9:30 AM WLL 2 TLL 4 ap 1
Mon 5-Oct 5:15 PM TLL 3 TLL 1 ap 1
Mon 5-Oct 5:15 PM CDO OVLL JK 1
Wed 7-Oct 5:15 PM WLL 1 CRLL 1 CROSSROADS 2
Wed 7-Oct 5:15 PM WLL 2 TLL 2 ap 1
Thurs 8-Oct 5:15 PM TLL 4 CRLL 2 CROSSROADS 2
Sat 10-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 1 CDO JK 1
Sat 10-Oct 8:00 AM OVLL WLL 1 CORONADO 5
Sat 10-Oct 8:00 AM CRLL 1 TLL 2 ap 3
Sat 10-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 4 TLL 3 ap 1
Sat 10-Oct 8:00 AM CRLL 2 WLL 2 SKATE 2
Mon 12-Oct 5:15 PM WLL 1 TLL 1 ap1
Wed 14-Oct 6:00 PM TLL 2 OVLL CORONADO 5
Mon 12-Oct 6:30 PM CRLL 1 TLL 4 AP 3
Mon 12-Oct 6:30 PM CDO WLL 2 ap 1
Mon 12-Oct 5:15 PM TLL 3 CRLL 2 ap 3
Sat 17-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 1 TLL 2 ap 1
Sat 17-Oct 8:00 AM OVLL CRLL 1 SKATE 2
Sat 17-Oct 9:30 AM CRLL 2 WLL 1 SKATE 2
Sat 17-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 4 CDO ap3
Sat 17-Oct 9:30 AM WLL 2 TLL 3 ap 1
Tues 20-Oct 5:30 PM CRLL 1 TLL 1 ap 3
Tues 20-Oct 5:30 PM OVLL TLL 4 ap 1
Thurs 22-Oct 6:00 PM TLL 2 CRLL 2 CROSSROADS 2
Wed 21-Oct 5:15 PM WLL 1 WLL 2 AP 4
Wed 21-Oct 5:15 PM TLL 3 CDO ap 3
Sat 24-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 1 OVLL CORONADO 5
Sat 24-Oct 8:00 AM WLL 2 CRLL 1 SKATE 2
Sat 24-Oct 8:00 AM TLL 4 TLL 2 ap 3
Sat 24-Oct 8:00 AM WLL 1 TLL 3 ap 1
Sat 24-Oct 9:30 AM CDO CRLL 2 SKATE 2
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Mon 26-Oct 6:00 PM TLL 4 TLL 1 AP 3
Mon 26-Oct 6:00 PM WLL 2 OVLL CORONADO 5
Wed 28-Oct 6:00 PM CRLL 2 CRLL 1 Crossroads 3
Fri 30-Oct 6:00 PM TLL 3 TLL 2 AP 3
Fri 30-Oct 6:00 PM CDO WLL 1 JK 1

Tues 3-Nov 6:00 PM TLL 1 WLL 2 ap 1
Wed 4-Nov 6:00 PM OVLL CRLL 2 CORONADO 5
Thurs 5-Nov 6:00 PM CRLL 1 TLL 3 ap 3
Thurs 5-Nov 6:00 PM CDO TLL 2 JK 1
Thurs 5-Nov 6:00 PM WLL 1 TLL 4 ap 1
Sat 7-Nov 8:00 AM CRLL 2 TLL 1 ap 1
Sat 7-Nov 8:00 AM TLL 3 OVLL CORONADO 5
Sat 7-Nov 8:00 AM CDO CRLL 1 SKATE 2
Sat 7-Nov 9:30 AM WLL 1 TLL 2 ap 1
Sat 7-Nov 8:00 AM TLL 4 WLL 2 ap 3

Mon 9-Nov 5:00 PM TLL 1 TLL 3 AP 3
Mon 9-Nov 6:00 PM OVLL CDO JK 1

Thurs 12-Nov 6:00 PM CRLL 1 WLL 1 Crossroads 3
Thurs 12-Nov 6:00 PM TLL 2 WLL 2 AP 1
Thurs 12-Nov 6:00 PM CRLL 2 TLL 4 AP 3

Sat 14-Nov 8:00 AM CDO TLL 1 ap 3
Sat 14-Nov 8:00 AM WLL 1 OVLL CORONADO 5
Sat 14-Nov 8:00 AM TLL 2 CRLL 1 SKATE 2
Sat 14-Nov 8:00 AM TLL 3 TLL 4 ap 1
Sat 14-Nov 9:30 AM WLL 2 CRLL 2 SKATE 2


